

WRIT PETITION NO. 2168 OF 2018

V/S

SHANTANU S. GHATE for Petitioner

COPY SERVED TO G.P. FOR R-1 for Respondent

DATE : 19th November, 2024

P.C. :

BY CONSENT S.O. TO 10/12/2024.

Page 1/1